Connection of LT network under Jhargram Division, WBSEDCL. 

The Regional Manager, Jhargram Region Office, WBSEDCL invites e-Tender (on Item Rate Template) from genuine 
bonafide, experienced & resourceful manufacturers / Distributors for supply, delivery of the following item: 

Tender Value : Rs 20,54,000.00 (Twenty lakh Fifty-Four thousand only) 

Earnest Money (Rs.) : Rs. 51,350.00 (Fifty-One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty only) 

Sl. No. Material Description Unit Quantity Delivery Location Delivery Time 

1 LT Distribution Kiosk (SMC/FRP) 
for 25 KVA Transformer 
Structure. 

Nos. 400 The material will be 
delivered at Jhargram 
Divisional Store under 
Jhargram Division